

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2277/2025

Mohammad Salim @ Kana
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Manisha Phophaliya
For Respondent(s) : Mr. C.S. Ojha, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA

Order

07/01/2026

List the matter on 04.02.2026.

(CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA),J (VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

44-T.Singh/-